Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
13
A8201 SERIES PROFILE HANDLE
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
A8101 SERIES PROFILE HANDLE
Bar
Handle
 A8201-32          32mm         52mm          21mm       53.8mm
 A8201-64          64mm         84mm          21mm       53.8mm
 A8201-128       128mm       160mm         21mm       53.8mm
 A8201-160       160mm       192mm         21mm       53.8mm
 A8101-32          32mm         52mm          21mm       49.2mm
 A8101-64          64mm         84mm          21mm       49.2mm
 A8101-128       128mm       160mm         21mm       49.2mm
 A8101-160       160mm       192mm         21mm       49.2mm
LHole C.C.
W
H
LHole C.C.
H
W
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA)
match design, with flat ends
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA)
Match design, with flat ends